
Pharma Liquid/Inspection

Sales Manager – Midwest
PANP & PACr
Quentin Burley
715-294-0346
quentin.burley@syntegon.com

Sales Manager – West 
PANP & PACr
John Augsburger
949-698-0274
john.augsburger@syntegon.com

Sales Manager – South East
PANP & PACr
Bernie Giletta
862-345-4181
bernie.giletta@syntegon.com

Jerry Jean-Baptiste, Director - PHL Sales
Phone: 763-424-6799
Cell: 612-271-0820 
jerry.jean-baptiste@syntegon.com

Sales Manager – North America
PAAT & PADD
Erik Knight
336-214-1647
erik.knight@syntegon.com

     Quebec

Sales Manager – Great Lakes
PANP & PACr
Jens Konrad
612-270-7347
jens.konrad@syntegon.com
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Sales Manager – North East
PANP & PACr
Mike Kerbaugh
201-753-2936
mike.kerbaugh@syntegon.com

Sales Manager – North America
PADK/2P
Klaus Brinkrode
201-546-4717
klaus.brinkrode@syntegon.com
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